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Mientkiewicz
Ball
Calhoun
Zeitler
Mckinnon
Brownson
Cooper
Buchanan
McDevitt
Batt
Johnson
Fredericksen
Loschi
Bailey
Kimball
Shackelford
Johnson
Owens
Shackelford
Simmons
Germaine
Hillen
Herrett
Fuisting
Clark
Zeitler
Zeitler
Groberg
Keefe

Hunt

Geile

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
125
102
152
143
38
64
35
126
63
62
164
99
81
94
51

146
66

11
163
65
127
57
74
162
162
144
49
139
15

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

PN PP
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Gender

[
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Gender
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Chip Time
17:40.801
18:21.806
18:47.424
21:45.945
22:01.353
22:07.806
22:11.435
22:32.956
22:42.008
22:42.633
23:43.128
23:58.070
24:04.521
24:27.571
24:27.997
24:41.049
25:18.645
25:47.965
25:48.124
25:58.779
25:59.889
26:03.713
27:30.071
27:31.727
28:08.662
29:11.928
29:14.123
29:48.522
29:49.548
30:19.326
30:25.205

Gun Time
17:41.956
18:22.943
18:48.391
21:46.901
22:05.172
22:11.411
22:16.256
22:34.711
22:45.701
22:58.549
23:46.588
24:08.864
24:12.318
24:31.780
24:33.507
24:46.403
25:23.192
25:57.593
25:53.721
26:02.188
26:02.449
26:13.089
27:34.659
27:36.672
28:17.076
29:14.123
29:14.123
29:57.124
29:56.786
30:39.029
30:41.366
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

32 Dominic Brown 44 8 Age 40-49 21 M 30:36.259  30:45.397
33 Angela Hollister 161 1 Age 50-59 12 F 30:43.880 30:46.840
34  Timm McNeley 72 9  Age 40-49 22 M 31:07.913 31:13.778
35 Diana Carlson 135 4  Age 30-39 13 F 31:09.633  31:19.472
36 Michelle McNeley 71 4 Age 40-49 14 F 32:20.813  32:26.606
37 Jaclyn Haugland 47 5 Age 30-39 15 F 32:21.240 32:53.995
38 Walter Haugland 48 10 Age 30-39 23 M 32:21.425  32:54.355
39 Stacey Titus 77 6 Age 30-39 16 F 32:33.312  32:48.330
40 Kimberly Fuisting 148 5 Age 40-49 17 F 32:41.317  32:46.079
41 Brianne Childers 101 7  Age 30-39 18 F 33:10.676  33:24.841
42  Staci Albers 10 8 Age 30-39 19 F 33:19.435 33:33.580
43 Meghan Conrad 55 9  Age 30-39 20 F 33:56.425 34:02.953
44  Heidi Bell 29 10 Age 30-39 21 F 33:57.351  34:06.087
45 Mary Barnett 42 6 Age 40-49 22 F 34:01.462 34:04.414
46 Kari Helgeson 25 3  Age 20-29 23 F 34:08.929 34:17.760
47  Kristi Gardner 119 11 Age 30-39 24 F 34:09.071 34:17.200
48 Todd Glindeman 40 10 Age 40-49 24 M 34:31.375 34:35.245
49 Laura Curtis 39 12 Age 30-39 25 F 34:32.249  34:35.318
50 Andi Williard-Wollen 27 13 Age 30-39 26 F 34:53.749 35:01.683
51 Michael Thompson 104 11 Age 30-39 25 M 35:28.005 35:57.576
52 Allegra Thompson 103 14 Age 30-39 27 F 35:30.963 35:57.529
53 Jason Chatraw 123 11 Age 40-49 26 M 36:02.993  36:09.633
54 Julianna Chatraw 124 1 Age 14 & Under 28 F 36:04.084  36:10.956
55 Adam Dingeldein 91 12 Age 30-39 27 M 36:17.157 36:38.110
56 Amanda Dingeldein 92 15 Age 30-39 29 F 36:17.721  36:38.575
57 Morrie Lewis 134 12 Age 40-49 28 M 38:50.994  38:53.167
58 Mason Lewis 132 1 Age 14 & Under 29 M 38:51.040 38:52.850
59 Carrie Albers 9 16 Age 30-39 30 F 39:37.073 39:51.644
60 Kristine Moriarty 54 17 Age 30-39 31 F 39:37.240 39:51.863
61 Laurie Fortier 4 7  Age 40-49 32 F 40:09.303  40:20.369
62 Christa Stumpf 85 8 Age 40-49 33 F 40:45.070  40:52.525
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

63 Malilee Glindeman 41 2 Age 14 & Under 34 F 40:53.318 40:56.021
64 Alex Briggs 68 13 Age 40-49 30 M 43:17.529 43:37.876
65 Heidi Koonce 67 9  Age 40-49 35 F 43:17.821 43:38.124
66 Gus Cahill 97 1 Age 60-69 31 M 46:27.085 46:45.744
67 Cindie Usevich 13 18 Age 30-39 36 F 47:05.846  47:18.065
68 Linda Becker 70 2 Age 50-59 37 F 47:05.863 47:19.272
69 Chelsea Doty 96 19 Age 30-39 38 F 49:41.732  49:41.732
70 Katy Hoxsey 140 20 Age 30-39 39 F 49:41.913 49:41.913
71  Jenny Cahill 98 3  Age 50-59 40 F 50:01.417 50:20.126
72 Julie Olson 141 10 Age 40-49 41 F 50:40.517 50:53.526
73 Irene Pearson 142 4  Age 50-59 42 F 50:42.842  50:55.698
74 Jolene Tucker 111 1 Age 60-69 43 F 51:17.067 51:31.809
75 Tyler Posey 121 1 Age 50-59 32 M 51:17.380 51:40.859
76 Lisa Posey 120 5 Age 50-59 44 F 51:19.866 51:43.789
77 Samantha Musser 105 21 Age 30-39 45 F 51:19.969 51:37.339
78 BeJay Henrickson 130 13 Age 30-39 33 M 51:38.560 52:05.377
79 Katie Shevlin 30 22  Age 30-39 46 F 52:19.070 52:42.021
80 Mike Shevlin 31 14  Age 30-39 34 M 52:19.092 52:42.012
81 Kathy Henrickson 117 23 Age 30-39 47 F 52:21.744  52:48.447
82 Sam Parkins 33 1 Age70-79 35 M 55:13.992  55:39.643
83 Margie Parkins 32 2 Age 60-69 48 F 55:14.456  55:39.566
84 Julia Harter 93 24 Age 30-39 49 F 57:27.301 57:46.122
85 Nicholas Wollen 28 14 Age 40-49 36 M 58:17.235 58:35.644
86 Linda Tolman 160 3  Age 60-69 50 F 58:57.060 59:25.263
87 Heidi Johnson 147 25 Age 30-39 51 F 58:57.958 59:25.171
88 Teri Geile 14 11 Age 40-49 52 F 59:18.055 59:36.129
89 Janet Trall 84 26  Age 30-39 53 F 59:27.625 59:56.799
90 Amanda Smith 8 27 Age 30-39 54 F 59:27.719 59:56.756
91 CRYSTAL DEWEY 90 28 Age 30-39 55 F 59:43.853 1:00:01.137
92 Brad Cooley 20 15 Age 30-39 37 M 1:10:08.268 1:10:39.825
93 Brittany Pfister 37 29 Age 30-39 56 F 1:10:12.018 1:10:43.994
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94
95
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
102
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sally
Ben
Andrea
Christine
Andrea
Chadwick
Amy
Hayley
Julianne
Jennifer
Lizzy
Philip
Jessica
Reed
Jennifer
Kyle
Amy
Helene
Shannon
Judy
Keeley
Casey
Kimberly
Pamela
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Cooley
McGreevy
Timmerman
Brewer
Draper
DeFehr
Cooper
Brown
Hall
Whitsett
Rivera
Bevis
Bevis
Smith
Dennis
Dennis
Brown
Peterson
Romero
Reid
Cheney
Timmerman
Semple
Rainey

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
19
131
1
12
18
26
36
43
52
58
59
78
79
83
86
87
88
95
100
110
122
2
89
136

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
30
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender

57
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

=

M
E
F
E
M
E
F
E
F
E
M
E
M
=
M
=
F
=
F
=
M
F
F

Chip Time
1:10:43.652
1:10:44.461
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

1:10:43.652

1:10:44.461
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Chet Mientkiewicz 125 - Age 20-29 1 M 17:40.801 17:41.956
2 Conrad Ball 102 - Age 30-39 2 M 18:21.806  18:22.943
3 Gary Calhoun 152 - Age 50-59 3 M 18:47.424  18:48.391
5 Michael Mckinnon 38 1 Age 30-39 4 M 22:01.353 22:05.172
6 Jeff Brownson 64 1 Age 40-49 5 M 22:07.806 22:11.411
7 Justin Cooper 35 2 Age 40-49 6 M 22:11.435 22:16.256
8 Ethan Buchanan 126 1 Age15-19 7 M 22:32.956  22:34.711
10 Dustin Batt 62 2  Age 30-39 8 M 22:42.633 22:58.549
11 Lars Johnson 164 3 Age 40-49 9 M 23:43.128 23:46.588
12 Eric Fredericksen 99 4  Age 40-49 10 M 23:58.070 24:08.864
13 Jonathan Loschi 81 5 Age 40-49 11 M 24:04.521 24:12.318
14 Ransom Bailey 94 6  Age 40-49 12 M 24:27.571 24:31.780
15 Adam Kimball 51 3  Age 30-39 13 M 24:27.997  24:33.507
17 Mark Johnson 146 4  Age 30-39 14 M 25:18.645 25:23.192
19 John Shackelford 6 5 Age 30-39 15 M 25:48.124  25:53.721
22 Noah Hillen 65 6 Age 30-39 16 M 26:03.713  26:13.089
23 Matt Herrett 127 7  Age 30-39 17 M 27:30.071  27:34.659
24  Lance Fuisting 57 7  Age 40-49 18 M 27:31.727 27:36.672
30 David Hunt 139 8 Age 30-39 19 M 30:19.326  30:39.029
31 Patrick Geile 15 9 Age 30-39 20 M 30:25.205 30:41.366
32 Dominic Brown 44 8 Age 40-49 21 M 30:36.259  30:45.397
34  Timm McNeley 72 9 Age 40-49 22 M 31:07.913 31:13.778
38 Walter Haugland 48 10 Age 30-39 23 M 32:21.425  32:54.355
48 Todd Glindeman 40 10 Age 40-49 24 M 34:31.375 34:35.245
51 Michael Thompson 104 11 Age 30-39 25 M 35:28.005 35:57.576
53 Jason Chatraw 123 11 Age 40-49 26 M 36:02.993 36:09.633
55 Adam Dingeldein 91 12 Age 30-39 27 M 36:17.157 36:38.110
57 Morrie Lewis 134 12 Age 40-49 28 M 38:50.994  38:53.167
58 Mason Lewis 132 1 Age 14 & Under 29 M 38:51.040 38:52.850
64 Alex Briggs 68 13 Age 40-49 30 M 43:17.529 43:37.876
66 Gus Cahill 97 1 Age 60-69 31 M 46:27.085 46:45.744
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
75 Tyler Posey 121 1 Age 50-59 32 M 51:17.380 51:40.859
78 BeJay Henrickson 130 13 Age 30-39 33 M 51:38.560 52:05.377
80 Mike Shevlin 31 14 Age 30-39 34 M 52:19.092 52:42.012
82 Sam Parkins 33 1 Age70-79 35 M 55:13.992  55:39.643
85 Nicholas Wollen 28 14 Age 40-49 36 M 58:17.235 58:35.644
92 Brad Cooley 20 15 Age 30-39 37 M 1:10:08.268 1:10:39.825
95 Ben McGreevy 131 16 Age 30-39 38 M 1:10:44.461 1:10:44.461
DNS Chadwick  DeFehr 26 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Philip Bevis 78 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Reed Smith 83 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kyle Dennis 87 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Casey Timmerman 2 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
9
16
18
20
21
25
26
27
28
29
33
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
52
54
56
59
60

Kiley
Annie
Colleen
Nicole
Kimberly
Abigail
Susan
Sherry
Sherry
Debra
Kelli
Angela
Diana
Michelle
Jaclyn
Stacey
Kimberly
Brianne
Staci
Meghan
Heidi
Mary
Kari
Kristi
Laura
Andi
Allegra
Julianna
Amanda
Carrie
Kristine
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Zeitler
McDevitt
Shackelford
Owens
Simmons
Germaine
Clark
Zeitler
Zeitler
Groberg
Keefe
Hollister
Carlson
McNeley
Haugland
Titus
Fuisting
Childers
Albers
Conrad
Bell
Barnett
Helgeson
Gardner
Curtis

Williard-Wollen

Thompson
Chatraw
Dingeldein
Albers
Moriarty

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
143
63
5
66
11
163
74
162
162
144
49
161
135
71
47
77
148
101
10
55
29
42
25
119
39
27
103
124
92

54

Place
Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
4 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
14 Age 30-39
1 Age 14 & Under
15 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
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5K

Place
Gender
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28
29

31

Gender
F
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Chip Time
21:45.945
22:42.008
24:41.049
25:47.965
25:58.779
25:59.889
28:08.662
29:11.928
29:14.123
29:48.522
29:49.548
30:43.880
31:09.633
32:20.813
32:21.240
32:33.312
32:41.317
33:10.676
33:19.435
33:56.425
33:57.351
34:01.462
34:08.929
34:09.071
34:32.249
34:53.749
35:30.963
36:04.084
36:17.721
39:37.073
39:37.240

Gun Time
21:46.901
22:45.701
24:46.403
25:57.593
26:02.188
26:02.449
28:17.076
29:14.123
29:14.123
29:57.124
29:56.786
30:46.840
31:19.472
32:26.606
32:53.995
32:48.330
32:46.079
33:24.841
33:33.580
34:02.953
34:06.087
34:04.414
34:17.760
34:17.200
34:35.318
35:01.683
35:57.529
36:10.956
36:38.575
39:51.644
39:51.863
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

61 Laurie
62 Christa
63 Mailee
65 Heidi
67 Cindie
68 Linda
69 Chelsea
70 Katy
71  Jenny
72 Julie
73 Irene
74 Jolene
76 Lisa

77 Samantha
79 Katie
81 Kathy
83 Margie
84 Julia
86 Linda
87 Heidi
88 Teri

89 Janet
90 Amanda
91 CRYSTAL
93 Brittany
94 Sally
DNS Andrea
DNS Christine
DNS Andrea
DNS Amy
DNS Hayley
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Fortier
Stumpf
Glindeman
Koonce
Usevich
Becker
Doty
Hoxsey
Canhill
Olson
Pearson
Tucker
Posey
Musser
Shevlin
Henrickson
Parkins
Harter
Tolman
Johnson
Geile
Trail
Smith
DEWEY
Pfister
Cooley
Timmerman
Brewer
Draper
Cooper
Brown

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
4
85
41
67
13
70
96
140
98
141
142
111
120
105
30
117
32
93
160
147
14
84

90
37
19

12
18
36
43

Place
Div
7
8
2
9
18
2
19
20
3
10
4
1
5
21
22
23
2
24
3
25
11
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gender

=
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Chip Time
40:09.303
40:45.070
40:53.318
43:17.821
47:05.846
47:05.863
49:41.732
49:41.913
50:01.417
50:40.517
50:42.842
51:17.067
51:19.866
51:19.969
52:19.070
52:21.744
55:14.456
57:27.301
58:57.060
58:57.958
59:18.055
59:27.625
59:27.719
59:43.853

1:10:12.018

1:10:43.652
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
40:20.369
40:52.525
40:56.021
43:38.124
47:18.065
47:19.272
49:41.732
49:41.913
50:20.126
50:53.526
50:55.698
51:31.809
51:43.789
51:37.339
52:42.021
52:48.447
55:39.566
57:46.122
59:25.263
59:25.171
59:36.129
59:56.799
59:56.756

1:00:01.137

1:10:43.994
1:10:43.652
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

102
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

Julianne
Jennifer
Lizzy
Jessica
Jennifer
Amy
Helene
Shannon
Judy
Keeley
Kimberly
Pamela
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Hall
Whitsett
Rivera
Bevis
Dennis
Brown
Peterson
Romero
Reid
Cheney
Semple
Rainey

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
52
58
59
79
86
88
95
100
110
122
89
136

Place
Div
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender
63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Div
1
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Gender First Name

Julianna
Mailee

Mason
Ethan

Kiley
Abigalil
Debra
Kari

Chet
Chadwick

Annie
Colleen
Nicole
Kimberly
Kelli
Diana
Jaclyn
Stacey
Brianne
Staci
Meghan
Heidi
Kristi
Laura
Andi
Allegra

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Chatraw 124
Glindeman 41
Lewis 132
Buchanan 126
Zeitler 143
Germaine 163
Groberg 144
Helgeson 25
Mientkiewicz 125
DeFehr 26
McDevitt 63
Shackelford 5
Owens 66
Simmons 11
Keefe 49
Carlson 135
Haugland 47
Titus 77
Childers 101
Albers 10
Conrad 55
Bell 29
Gardner 119
Curtis 39
Williard-Wollen 27
Thompson 103
10/8/2016

Place
OA
54
63

58

8

4
21
28
46

1
DNS

16
18
20
29
35
37
39
41
42
43
44
47
49
50
52

Place Place
Masters Gender
28
34
29

7

10
23

DNS

Chip Time
36:04.084
40:53.318

38:51.040
22:32.956

21:45.945
25:59.889
29:48.522
34:08.929

17:40.801
00:00.000

22:42.008
24:41.049
25:47.965
25:58.779
29:49.548
31:09.633
32:21.240
32:33.312
33:10.676
33:19.435
33:56.425
33:57.351
34:09.071
34:32.249
34:53.749
35:30.963

Gun Time
36:10.956
40:56.021

38:52.850

22:34.711

21:46.901
26:02.449
29:57.124
34:17.760

17:41.956
00:00.000

22:45.701
24:46.403
25:57.593
26:02.188
29:56.786
31:19.472
32:53.995
32:48.330
33:24.841
33:33.580
34:02.953
34:06.087
34:17.200
34:35.318
35:01.683
35:57.529
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

WN P~

Gender First Name

F

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Amanda
Carrie
Kristine
Cindie
Chelsea
Katy
Samantha
Katie
Kathy
Julia
Heidi
Janet
Amanda
CRYSTAL
Brittany
Sally
Andrea
Andrea
Amy
Hayley
Julianne
Jennifer
Lizzy
Jessica
Jennifer
Kimberly

Conrad
Michael
Dustin
Adam

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Dingeldein 92
Albers 9
Moriarty 54
Usevich 13
Doty 96
Hoxsey 140
Musser 105
Shevlin 30
Henrickson 117
Harter 93
Johnson 147
Trail 84
Smith 8
DEWEY 90
Pfister 37
Cooley 19
Timmerman 1
Draper 18
Cooper 36
Brown 43
Hall 52
Whitsett 58
Rivera 59
Bevis 79
Dennis 86
Semple 89
Ball 102
Mckinnon 38
Batt 62
Kimball 51
10/8/2016

Place
OA
56
59
60
67
69
70
77
79
81
84
87
89
90
91
93
94
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
102
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

2
5
10
15

Place Place
Masters Gender
29
30
31
36
38
39
45
46
47
49
51
53
54
55
56
57
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

2
4
8

=

3

Chip Time
36:17.721
39:37.073
39:37.240
47:05.846
49:41.732
49:41.913
51:19.969
52:19.070
52:21.744
57:27.301
58:57.958
59:27.625
59:27.719
59:43.853

1:10:12.018

1:10:43.652
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:21.806
22:01.353
22:42.633
24:27.997

Gun Time
36:38.575
39:51.644
39:51.863
47:18.065
49:41.732
49:41.913
51:37.339
52:42.021
52:48.447
57:46.122
59:25.171
59:56.799
59:56.756

1:00:01.137

1:10:43.994
1:10:43.652
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:22.943
22:05.172
22:58.549
24:33.507
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNF

O O~NOOOUHA~WNEPE

Gender First Name
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Mark
John
Noah
Matt
David
Patrick
Walter
Michael
Adam
BeJay
Mike
Brad
Ben
Philip
Kyle
Casey

Susan
Sherry
Sherry
Michelle
Kimberly
Mary
Laurie
Christa
Heidi
Julie
Teri
Christine
Amy
Helene

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Johnson 146
Shackelford 6
Hillen 65
Herrett 127
Hunt 139
Geile 15
Haugland 48
Thompson 104
Dingeldein 91
Henrickson 130
Shevlin 31
Cooley 20
McGreevy 131
Bevis 78
Dennis 87
Timmerman 2
Clark 74
Zeitler 162
Zeitler 162
McNeley 71
Fuisting 148
Barnett 42
Fortier 4
Stumpf 85
Koonce 67
Olson 141
Geile 14
Brewer 12
Brown 88
Peterson 95
10/8/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
17 14
19 15
22 16
23 17
30 19
31 20
38 23
51 25
55 27
78 33
80 34
92 37
95 38
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
25 7
26 8
27 9
36 14
40 17
45 22
61 32
62 33
65 35
72 41
88 52
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
25:18.645
25:48.124
26:03.713
27:30.071
30:19.326
30:25.205
32:21.425
35:28.005
36:17.157
51:38.560
52:19.092

1:10:08.268

1:10:44.461
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:08.662
29:11.928
29:14.123
32:20.813
32:41.317
34:01.462
40:09.303
40:45.070
43:17.821
50:40.517
59:18.055
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
25:23.192
25:53.721
26:13.089
27:34.659
30:39.029
30:41.366
32:54.355
35:57.576
36:38.110
52:05.377
52:42.012

1:10:39.825

1:10:44.461
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:17.076
29:14.123
29:14.123
32:26.606
32:46.079
34:04.414
40:20.369
40:52.525
43:38.124
50:53.526
59:36.129
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

O O~NOOUA~,WNEPE

=

Gender First Name

F
F
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Shannon
Keeley

Jeff
Justin
Lars
Eric
Jonathan
Ransom
Lance
Dominic
Timm
Todd
Jason
Morrie
Alex
Nicholas
Reed

Angela
Linda
Jenny
Irene
Lisa
Pamela

Gary
Tyler

Jolene
Margie

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Romero 100
Cheney 122
Brownson 64
Cooper 35
Johnson 164
Fredericksen 99
Loschi 81
Bailey 94
Fuisting 57
Brown 44
McNeley 72
Glindeman 40
Chatraw 123
Lewis 134
Briggs 68
Wollen 28
Smith 83
Hollister 161
Becker 70
Canhill 98
Pearson 142
Posey 120
Rainey 136
Calhoun 152
Posey 121
Tucker 111
Parkins 32
10/8/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 5
7 6
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
24 18
32 21
34 22
48 24
53 26
57 28
64 30
85 36
DNS DNS
33 12
68 37
71 40
73 42
76 44
DNF DNF
3 3
75 32
74 43
83 48

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:07.806
22:11.435
23:43.128
23:58.070
24:04.521
24:27.571
27:31.727
30:36.259
31:07.913
34:31.375
36:02.993
38:50.994
43:17.529
58:17.235
00:00.000

30:43.880
47:05.863
50:01.417
50:42.842
51:19.866
00:00.000

18:47.424
51:17.380

51:17.067
55:14.456

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:11.411
22:16.256
23:46.588
24:08.864
24:12.318
24:31.780
27:36.672
30:45.397
31:13.778
34:35.245
36:09.633
38:53.167
43:37.876
58:35.644
00:00.000

30:46.840
47:19.272
50:20.126
50:55.698
51:43.789
00:00.000

18:48.391
51:40.859

51:31.809
55:39.566
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 3 F Linda Tolman 160 86 50 58:57.060 59:25.263
Age 60-69 DNS F Judy Reid 110 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Gus Cahill 97 66 31 46:27.085 46:45.744
Age 70-79 1 M Sam Parkins 33 82 35 55:13.992  55:39.643

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/8/2016 Page 5 of 5



Place
OA
59
42
14

45
10
68
44
DNS
DNS
DNS
64
DNS
32
DNS

66
71

35
53
54
DNS
41
25
43
92
94
DNS

First Name Last Name

Carrie
Staci
Ransom
Conrad
Mary
Dustin
Linda
Heidi
Jessica
Philip
Christine
Alex
Amy
Dominic
Hayley
Jeff
Ethan
Gus
Jenny
Gary
Diana
Jason
Julianna
Keeley
Brianne
Susan
Meghan
Brad
Sally
Amy
Justin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Albers
Albers
Bailey
Ball
Barnett
Batt
Becker
Bell
Bevis
Bevis
Brewer
Briggs
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brownson
Buchanan
Canhill
Canhill
Calhoun
Carlson
Chatraw
Chatraw
Cheney
Childers
Clark
Conrad
Cooley
Cooley
Cooper
Cooper

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Bib Masters

9
10
94

102
42
62
70
29
79
78
12
68
88
44
43
64

126
97
98

152

135

123

124

122

101
74
55
20
19
36
35

Place

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
16
8

»

NN O

DNS
DNS
DNS
13
DNS

DNS

Wk

DNS

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/8/2016

Place
Gender
30
19
12
2
22
8
37
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
30
DNS
21
DNS
5
7
31
40
3
13
26
28
DNS
18
7
20
37
57
DNS
6

Gender

ST TTTTTNE NSNS TSNS ST

Chip Time
39:37.073
33:19.435
24:27.571
18:21.806
34:01.462
22:42.633
47:05.863
33:57.351
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:17.529
00:00.000
30:36.259
00:00.000
22:07.806
22:32.956
46:27.085
50:01.417
18:47.424
31:09.633
36:02.993
36:04.084
00:00.000
33:10.676
28:08.662
33:56.425

1:10:08.268

1:10:43.652
00:00.000
22:11.435

Gun Time
39:51.644
33:33.580
24:31.780
18:22.943
34:04.414
22:58.549
47:19.272
34:06.087
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:37.876
00:00.000
30:45.397
00:00.000
22:11.411
22:34.711
46:45.744
50:20.126
18:48.391
31:19.472
36:09.633
36:10.956
00:00.000
33:24.841
28:17.076
34:02.953

1:10:39.825

1:10:43.652
00:00.000
22:16.256
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Place
OA
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
91
55
56
69
DNS
61
12
40
24
47
31
88
21
63
48
28
102
84
37
38
46
78
81
23
22
33
70

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Laura Curtis 39 12 Age 30-39 25 F 34:32.249  34:35.318
Chadwick  DeFehr 26 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
Jennifer Dennis 86 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
Kyle Dennis 87 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
CRYSTAL DEWEY 90 28 Age 30-39 55 F 59:43.853 1:00:01.137
Adam Dingeldein 91 12 Age 30-39 27 M 36:17.157  36:38.110
Amanda Dingeldein 92 15 Age 30-39 29 F 36:17.721  36:38.575
Chelsea Doty 96 19 Age 30-39 38 F 49:41.732  49:41.732
Andrea Draper 18 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
Laurie Fortier 4 7  Age 40-49 32 F 40:09.303  40:20.369
Eric Fredericksen 99 4 Age 40-49 10 M 23:58.070 24.:08.864
Kimberly Fuisting 148 5 Age 40-49 17 F 32:41.317 32:46.079
Lance Fuisting 57 7  Age 40-49 18 M 27:31.727 27:36.672
Kristi Gardner 119 11 Age 30-39 24 F 34:09.071 34:17.200
Patrick Geile 15 9 Age 30-39 20 M 30:25.205 30:41.366
Teri Geile 14 11 Age 40-49 52 F 59:18.055 59:36.129
Abigail Germaine 163 1 Age 20-29 6 F 25:59.889  26:02.449
Mailee Glindeman 41 2 Age 14 & Under 34 F 40:53.318 40:56.021
Todd Glindeman 40 10 Age 40-49 24 M 34:31.375 34:35.245
Debra Groberg 144 2 Age 20-29 10 F 29:48.522  29:57.124
Julianne Hall 52 35 Age 30-39 63 F 00:00.000  00:00.000
Julia Harter 93 24 Age 30-39 49 F 57:27.301 57:46.122
Jaclyn Haugland a7 5 Age 30-39 15 F 32:21.240 32:53.995
Walter Haugland 48 10 Age 30-39 23 M 32:21.425  32:54.355
Kari Helgeson 25 3  Age 20-29 23 F 34:08.929 34:17.760
BeJay Henrickson 130 13 Age 30-39 33 M 51:38.560 52:05.377
Kathy Henrickson 117 23 Age 30-39 a7 F 52:21.744  52:48.447
Matt Herrett 127 7  Age 30-39 17 M 27:30.071  27:34.659
Noah Hillen 65 6 Age 30-39 16 M 26:03.713  26:13.089
Angela Hollister 161 1 Age50-59 12 F 30:43.880 30:46.840
Katy Hoxsey 140 20 Age 30-39 39 F 49:41.913  49:41.913

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/8/2016
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Place
OA
30
87
11
17
29
15
65
58
57
13

95

36
34

60
77
72
18
83
82
73
DNS
93
76
75
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

David
Heidi
Lars
Mark
Kelli
Adam
Heidi
Mason
Morrie
Jonathan
Annie
Ben
Michael
Michelle
Timm
Chet
Kristine
Samantha
Julie
Nicole
Margie
Sam
Irene
Helene
Brittany
Lisa
Tyler
Pamela
Judy
Lizzy
Shannon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hunt
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Keefe
Kimball
Koonce
Lewis
Lewis
Loschi
McDevitt
McGreevy
Mckinnon
McNeley
McNeley
Mientkiewicz
Moriarty
Musser
Olson
Owens
Parkins
Parkins
Pearson
Peterson
Pfister
Posey
Posey
Rainey
Reid
Rivera
Romero

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
139
147
164
146
49
51
67
132
134
81
63
131
38
71
72
125
54
105
141
66
32
33
142
95
37
120
121
136
110
59
100

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
8 Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
9  Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
17 Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
1 Age70-79
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
29 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 50-59
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
10/8/2016

Place
Gender
19
51
9
14
11
13
35
29
28
11
2
38
4
14
22
1
31
45
41
4
48
35
42
DNS
56
44
32
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTTTZTTTTNZETNTT TN TZ

Chip Time
30:19.326
58:57.958
23:43.128
25:18.645
29:49.548
24:27.997
43:17.821
38:51.040
38:50.994
24:04.521
22:42.008

1:10:44.461
22:01.353
32:20.813
31:07.913
17:40.801
39:37.240
51:19.969
50:40.517
25:47.965
55:14.456
55:13.992
50:42.842
00:00.000

1:10:12.018
51:19.866
51:17.380
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:39.029
59:25.171
23:46.588
25:23.192
29:56.786
24:33.507
43:38.124
38:52.850
38:53.167
24:12.318
22:45.701

1:10:44.461
22:05.172
32:26.606
31:13.778
17:41.956
39:51.863
51:37.339
50:53.526
25:57.593
55:39.566
55:39.643
50:55.698
00:00.000

1:10:43.994
51:43.789
51:40.859
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Kimberly Semple

16 Colleen Shackelford
19 John Shackelford
79 Katie Shevlin

80 Mike Shevlin

20 Kimberly Simmons
90 Amanda Smith
DNS Reed Smith

62 Christa Stumpf

52 Allegra Thompson
51 Michael Thompson
DNS Andrea Timmerman
DNF Casey Timmerman
39 Stacey Titus

86 Linda Tolman

89 Janet Trail

74  Jolene Tucker

67 Cindie Usevich
DNS Jennifer Whitsett
50 Andi Williard-Wollen
85 Nicholas Wollen

4 Kiley Zeitler

26  Sherry Zeitler

27 Sherry Zeitler

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place

Bib Masters
89

5

6

30

31

11

8

83

85
103
104

77
160
84
111
13
58
27
28
143
162
162

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNF
5
22
14
2
27
DNS
8
14
11
DNS
DNF

26

18
DNS
13
14

N

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/8/2016

Place
Gender
DNF
3
15
46
34
5
54
DNS
33
27
25
DNS
DNF
16
50
53
43
36
DNS
26
36

Gender

S e e e e e e e e e e o IO e e e -G  (R-Ge s ln

Chip Time
00:00.000
24:41.049
25:48.124
52:19.070
52:19.092
25:58.779
59:27.719
00:00.000
40:45.070
35:30.963
35:28.005
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:33.312
58:57.060
59:27.625
51:17.067
47:05.846
00:00.000
34:53.749
58:17.235
21:45.945
29:11.928
29:14.123

Gun Time
00:00.000
24:46.403
25:53.721
52:42.021
52:42.012
26:02.188
59:56.756
00:00.000
40:52.525
35:57.529
35:57.576
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:48.330
59:25.263
59:56.799
51:31.809
47:18.065
00:00.000
35:01.683
58:35.644
21:46.901
29:14.123
29:14.123
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
Ostomy
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Rachel Preston 155 - Age 14 & Under 1 F 25:56.950 25:58.408
2 PHILLIPR MOYLE 50 - Age 60-69 1 M 49:27.635 49:41.369
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
Ostomy
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2 PHILLIPR MOYLE 50 - Age 60-69 1 M 49:27.635 49:41.369
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
Ostomy
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Rachel Preston 155 - Age 14 & Under 1 F 25:56.950 25:58.408
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
Ostomy
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under - F Rachel Preston 155 1 1 25:56.950 25:58.408
Age 60-69 - M PHILLIPR MOYLE 50 2 1 49:27.635 49:41.369

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/8/2016 Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
Ostomy
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2 PHILLIPR MOYLE 50 - Age 60-69 1 M 49:27.635 49:41.369
1 Rachel Preston 155 - Age 14 & Under 1 F 25:56.950 25:58.408

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/8/2016 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA

1 Owen

2 Maggie

3  Kellen

4  Van

5 Braden

6 Dane

7 Gust

8 Ben

9 Sam

10 Kyler
11  Winston
12 Shira
13 Olivia
14 Mia

15 Taylor
16 Nora
17 Kadence
18 Liam

19  William
20 Drew
21 Hayden
22 Riley
23 Kacie
24 Bentlee
25 Nora Jane
26 Mollie
27 Chaya
28 Amy

29 Sydnie
30 Kaylee
31 Quinton

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Shackelford
Herrett
McClaskey
Batt
Conner
Conrad
Brown
Florence
Hall

Boyd
Herrett
Salzman
McNeley
McClaskey
Musser
Brown
Musser
Johnson
Musser
Florence
Holtz

Holtz
Florence
Holtz
Cooper
Timmerman
Salzman
Conner
Tolman
Conner
Conner

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
7
128
137
60
113
56
45
158
53
108
129
153
73
138
107
46
106
76
109
156
150
149
159
151
34
3
154
115
145
112
114

1 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div

OCro~NOUNRBHOONAWONRO T O RPRWNE

el
= o

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/8/2016

Place
Gender

WONOONOOOUTDS,WNPEPRE

ousb

~

Gender
M

T T T T T TN TNNIZIZIZI NN ANNEINEINZIZIZIZIZIZIZT

Chip Time Gun Time

07:13.052
08:25.512
08:32.493
08:50.634
09:01.777
09:29.799
09:32.323
09:52.043
10:12.066
10:46.137
10:52.917
11:01.929
11:03.669
12:24.198
13:26.477
13:30.442
14:09.753
14:13.252
14:22.621
14:33.804
14:44.002
15:01.727
15:02.290
15:04.263
15:28.554
16:04.641
16:58.628
17:42.385
17:44.113
17:45.194
18:19.184

07:13.546
08:26.753
08:34.381
08:54.757
09:02.432
09:32.765
09:33.020
09:54.715
10:17.053
10:48.141
10:54.917
11:01.929
11:04.772
12:27.312
13:27.546
13:34.700
14:11.744
14:14.171
14:24.878
14:42.547
14:49.524
15:06.506
15:06.161
15:06.668
15:33.343
16:06.534
16:59.928
17:45.444
17:44.748
17:47.022
18:19.975
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Sean
33 Leo
34 Isaac
35 Victoria
DNS Penelope
DNS Gracie
DNS Deacon
DNS Atticus
DNS Beaux
DNS Henley
DNS Claire
DNS Oliva
DNS Abby
DNS Brooks

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Conner
Cooley
Briggs
Lewis
Geile
Geile
Cooley
Sullivan
Sullivan
Batt
Bevis
Loschi
Henrickson
Florence

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
116
22
69
133
16
17
21
23
24
61
80
82
118
157

1 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
12
13
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/8/2016

Place
Gender

16
17
18
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

M

M
M
=
E
=
M
M
M
=
E
=
E
M

Chip Time
18:30.597
22:58.830
23:46.924

1:22:50.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:32.401
22:58.830
23:50.360

1:22:50.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Owen
3 Kellen
4  Van

5 Braden
6 Dane
7 Gust
8 Ben

9 Sam
11  Winston
13 Olivia
18 Liam
19  William
20 Drew
21 Hayden
31 Quinton
32 Sean
33 Leo
34 Isaac
DNS Deacon
DNS Atticus
DNS Beaux
DNS Brooks

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Shackelford
McClaskey
Batt
Conner
Conrad
Brown
Florence
Hall
Herrett
McNeley
Johnson
Musser
Florence
Holtz
Conner
Conner
Cooley
Briggs
Cooley
Sullivan
Sullivan
Florence

Bib
7
137
60
113
56
45
158
53
129
73
76
109
156
150
114
116
22
69
21
23
24
157

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

1 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Masters Div

Place

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 40-49
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 40-49
12 Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
10/8/2016

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

el e
o~NOO AW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

T ZELZLLL

07:13.052
08:32.493
08:50.634
09:01.777
09:29.799
09:32.323
09:52.043
10:12.066
10:52.917
11:03.669
14:13.252
14:22.621
14:33.804
14:44.002
18:19.184
18:30.597
22:58.830
23:46.924
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:13.546
08:34.381
08:54.757
09:02.432
09:32.765
09:33.020
09:54.715
10:17.053
10:54.917
11:04.772
14:14.171
14:24.878
14:42.547
14:49.524
18:19.975
18:32.401
22:58.830
23:50.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
12
14
15
16
17
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Maggie
Kyler
Shira
Mia
Taylor
Nora
Kadence
Riley
Kacie
Bentlee
Nora Jane
Mollie
Chaya
Amy
Sydnie
Kaylee
Victoria
Penelope
Gracie
Henley
Claire
Oliva
Abby

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Herrett
Boyd
Salzman
McClaskey
Musser
Brown
Musser
Holtz
Florence
Holtz
Cooper
Timmerman
Salzman
Conner
Tolman
Conner
Lewis
Geile

Geile

Batt

Bevis
Loschi
Henrickson

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
128
108
153
138
107
46
106
149
159
151
34
3
154
115
145
112
133
16
17
61
80
82
118

1 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

OPFRP O~NOOOUONEFER~A,WNE @

'_\
= o

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/8/2016

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

R
No U AW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

Chip Time
08:25.512
10:46.137
11:01.929
12:24.198
13:26.477
13:30.442
14:09.753
15:01.727
15:02.290
15:04.263
15:28.554
16:04.641
16:58.628
17:42.385
17:44.113
17:45.194

1:22:50.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
08:26.753
10:48.141
11:01.929
12:27.312
13:27.546
13:34.700
14:11.744
15:06.506
15:06.161
15:06.668
15:33.343
16:06.534
16:59.928
17:45.444
17:44.748
17:47.022

1:22:50.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under - F Maggie Herrett 128 2 1 08:25.512 08:26.753
Age 14 & Under - F Kyler Boyd 108 10 2 10:46.137 10:48.141
Age 14 & Under - F Shira Salzman 153 12 3 11:01.929 11:01.929
Age 14 & Under 1 F Mia McClaskey 138 14 4 12:24.198 12:27.312
Age 14 & Under 2 F Taylor Musser 107 15 5 13:26.477 13:27.546
Age 14 & Under 3 F Nora Brown 46 16 6 13:30.442  13:34.700
Age 14 & Under 4 F Kadence Musser 106 17 7 14:09.753 14:11.744
Age 14 & Under 5 F Bentlee Holtz 151 24 10 15:04.263  15:06.668
Age 14 & Under 6 F Nora Jane Cooper 34 25 11 15:28.554  15:33.343
Age 14 & Under 7 F Mollie Timmerman 3 26 12 16:04.641 16:06.534
Age 14 & Under 8 F Chaya Salzman 154 27 13 16:58.628 16:59.928
Age 14 & Under 9 F Sydnie Tolman 145 29 15 17:44.113 17:44.748
Age 14 & Under 10 F Kaylee Conner 112 30 16 17:45.194 17:47.022
Age 14 & Under DNS F Penelope  Geile 16 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Gracie Geile 17 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Henley Batt 61 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Claire Bevis 80 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Oliva Loschi 82 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Abby Henrickson 118 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under - M Owen Shackelford 7 1 1 07:13.052 07:13.546
Age 14 & Under - M Kellen McClaskey 137 3 2 08:32.493 08:34.381
Age 14 & Under - M Van Batt 60 4 3 08:50.634 08:54.757
Age 14 & Under 1 M Braden Conner 113 5 4 09:01.777 09:02.432
Age 14 & Under 2 M Dane Conrad 56 6 5 09:29.799  09:32.765
Age 14 & Under 3 M Gust Brown 45 7 6 09:32.323  09:33.020
Age 14 & Under 4 M Sam Hall 53 9 8 10:12.066  10:17.053
Age 14 & Under 5 M Winston Herrett 129 11 9 10:52.917 10:54.917
Age 14 & Under 6 M Olivia McNeley 73 13 10 11:03.669  11:04.772
Age 14 & Under 7 M Liam Johnson 76 18 11 14:13.252 14:14.171
Age 14 & Under 8 M William Musser 109 19 12 14:22.621  14:24.878
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10
11
12
13
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=

=Y

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016
1 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=TI

Tn

m T

Drew
Hayden
Quinton
Leo
Isaac
Deacon
Atticus
Beaux
Brooks

Amy

Riley
Kacie

Victoria

Ben
Sean

Florence 156
Holtz 150
Conner 114
Cooley 22
Briggs 69
Cooley 21
Sullivan 23
Sullivan 24
Florence 157
Conner 115
Holtz 149
Florence 159
Lewis 133
Florence 158
Conner 116
10/8/2016

Place
OA
20
21
31
33
34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

28

22
23

35

Place Place
Masters Gender
13
14
15
17
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

14

8
9

17

7
16

Chip Time
14:33.804
14:44.002
18:19.184
22:58.830
23:46.924
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:42.385

15:01.727
15:02.290

1:22:50.708

09:52.043
18:30.597

Gun Time
14:42.547
14:49.524
18:19.975
22:58.830
23:50.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:45.444

15:06.506
15:06.161

1:22:50.708

09:54.715
18:32.401
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Place
OA
DNS

DNS
10
34

16
28

30
31
32

DNS
33
25

DNS
20
23

DNS

DNS

DNS

11
24
21
22
18
35

First Name
Henley
Van
Claire
Kyler
Isaac
Gust
Nora
Amy
Braden
Kaylee
Quinton
Sean
Dane
Deacon
Leo
Nora Jane
Ben
Brooks
Drew
Kacie
Gracie
Penelope
Sam
Abby
Maggie
Winston
Bentlee
Hayden
Riley
Liam
Victoria

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Batt

Batt
Bevis
Boyd
Briggs
Brown
Brown
Conner
Conner
Conner
Conner
Conner
Conrad
Cooley
Cooley
Cooper
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Geile
Geile
Hall
Henrickson
Herrett
Herrett
Holtz
Holtz
Holtz
Johnson
Lewis

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place
Bib Masters
61
60
80
108
69
45
46
115
113
112
114
116
56
21
22
34
158
157
156
159
17
16
53
118
128
129
151
150
149
76
133

1 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS

Division

DNS

1 Age 20-29

1 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under

2 Age 40-49

2 Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under

DNS

1 Age 40-49

2 Age 30-39

Age 30-39

1
7  Age 14 & Under
1

Age 40-49

10/8/2016

Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
13 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under

Place
Gender
DNS
3
DNS
2
18
6
6
14
4
16
15
16
5
DNS
17
11
7
DNS
13
9
DNS
DNS

DNS

10

14

11
17

Gender

TMTEZTNMZETNZETNTZZINTNTISInNSZZZZnZZnns2nnE

Chip Time
00:00.000
08:50.634
00:00.000
10:46.137
23:46.924
09:32.323
13:30.442
17:42.385
09:01.777
17:45.194
18:19.184
18:30.597
09:29.799
00:00.000
22:58.830
15:28.554
09:52.043
00:00.000
14:33.804
15:02.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:12.066
00:00.000
08:25.512
10:52.917
15:04.263
14:44.002
15:01.727
14:13.252

1:22:50.708

Gun Time
00:00.000
08:54.757
00:00.000
10:48.141
23:50.360
09:33.020
13:34.700
17:45.444
09:02.432
17:47.022
18:19.975
18:32.401
09:32.765
00:00.000
22:58.830
15:33.343
09:54.715
00:00.000
14:42.547
15:06.161
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:17.053
00:00.000
08:26.753
10:54.917
15:06.668
14:49.524
15:06.506
14:14.171

1:22:50.708
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Oliva

3  Kellen
14 Mia

13 Olivia
17 Kadence
15 Taylor
19  William
27 Chaya
12 Shira

1 Owen
DNS Atticus
DNS Beaux
26 Mollie
29 Sydnie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Loschi
McClaskey
McClaskey
McNeley
Musser
Musser
Musser
Salzman
Salzman
Shackelford
Sullivan
Sullivan
Timmerman
Tolman

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2016

Place

Bib Masters
82
137
138

73
106
107
109
154
153

7

23

24

3
145

1 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
7 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
10/8/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
2
4
10
7
5
12
13
3
1
DNS
DNS
12
15

Gender

i e s B & e 1 =l § e Il Bl o

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
08:32.493
12:24.198
11:03.669
14:09.753
13:26.477
14:22.621
16:58.628
11:01.929
07:13.052
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:04.641
17:44.113

00:00.000
08:34.381
12:27.312
11:04.772
14:11.744
13:27.546
14:24.878
16:59.928
11:01.929
07:13.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:06.534
17:44.748
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